DBSV Verbandspokal 2019

Erwachsene
25./26. Mai 2019
Stapelfeld

Herren Recurve

Pl Stn

3c
3d
3b
3a
4a

a A O N -

Name Verein

Hommel Heiko Thuringen

Lesaar Sebastian Nordrhein-Westfalen
Schicketanz Wolfgang Berlin

Gdanitz Andreas Brandenburg

Priebe Niklas Schleswig-Holstein

Herren U45 Recurve

Pl Stn

5c
5d
4c
4b

a b O N -

5a

Pl Stn

Name Verein

Swinnty Mirko Nordrhein-Westfalen

Massaro Mario Schleswig-Holstein

Meyer Thomas Berlin

Moczko Andreas Brandenburg

Krumm Torsten Thuringen
Herren U55 Recurve

Name Verein

Kaschull Mario Brandenburg

1 10a
2 11a
3 10b
4 10c
5 11c
6 11d

Pl Stn

1 18b

Gahlow Thorsten

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Ostrowski Edgar Berlin

Zahn Arne Thiringen

Rabenow Axel Schleswig-Holstein

Schulwitz Detelv Berlin/Gast
Herren U65 Recurve

Name Verein

Kornhardt Martin Thiringen

Steinigk Fred Brandenburg

2 18a
3 17d
4 18d
5 17c

Neumann Uwe
Lehmann Stefan

Herzberg Reinhard
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Schleswig-Holstein
Berlin

Nordrhein-Westfalen

o N b O O

N OO b~ N

GES.

1230
1068
1031
997
926

GES.

1261
1220
1206
1170
1142
1137

GES.

1190
1160
1149
1060

966



Damen Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 70m 60m 50m 30m 10 X GES.
1 8b Lorenz Andrea Nordrhein-Westfalen 286 305 303 310 28 6 1204
2 8a Wolff Melanie Berlin 286 296 271 327 26 7 1180
3 8c Nordmeyer Britta Schleswig-Holstein 263 290 273 300 17 4 1126

Damen U40 Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 70m 60m 50m 30m 10 X GES.
1 9c Knappe Ariane Nordrhein-Westfalen 244 269 270 318 21 6 1101
2 9a Schicketanz Monika Berlin 227 234 236 297 16 4 994
3 9d Trunczik Elena Schleswig-Holstein 227 245 222 300 8 3 994

Damen U50 Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 60m 50m 40m 30m 10 X GES.
1 16¢c Penk Claudia Brandenburg 283 311 298 324 25 7 1216
2 15¢ Brunner Karin Nordrhein-Westfalen 274 308 280 315 22 4 1177
3 156d Salzmann Anna Schleswig-Holstein 265 287 275 296 19 9 1123
4 15b Waiilknitz Gisela Thiringen 263 268 255 302 15 7 1088

Damen U60 Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 60m 50m 40m 30m 10 X GES.
1 17a Kohne Helke Schleswig-Holstein 293 301 301 309 27 10 1204
2 16b Kremer Gudrun Nordrhein-Westfalen 281 287 284 288 19 10 1140
3 16a Brihl Brigitte Thiringen 212 254 262 264 11 3 992

Herren Compound

Pl Stn Name Verein 90m 70m 50m 30m 10 X GES.
1 1a Klingner Lars Brandenburg 337 344 343 358 95 30 1382
2 1c Knoch Thorsten Schleswig-Holstein 331 347 341 354 77 25 1373
3 1b Wirtmann Jens Nordrhein-Westfalen 305 329 336 337 61 16 1307

Herren U45 Compound

Pl Stn Name Verein 90m 70m 50m 30m 10 X GES.
1 2c Jagusch Alexander Schleswig-Holstein 332 336 334 357 82 35 1359
2 2a Schitz Dirk Nordrhein-Westfalen 314 333 320 349 65 27 1316
3 2d Materne Carsten Brandenburg 307 322 331 342 49 16 1302
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blose
Hervorheben

blose
Hervorheben


Herren U55 Compound

Pl Stn Name

Verein

1 6c¢c Sarkys Gintaus
2 6b Wangen Gerd
3 6a Gruschwitz Gernod

Herren U65 Compound

Pl Stn Name

Schleswig-Holstein
Nordrhein-Westfalen

Brandenburg

Verein

1 14b Cornils Jurgen
2 14c Bettin Heinz
3 14a Neumann Rolf

Damen Compound

Pl Stn Name

Norrhein-Westfalen
Schleswig-Holstein

Brandenburg

Verein

1 6d Dibel Sabrina
2 7a Nies Alina
3 8d Rakel Erika

Damen U40 Compound

Pl Stn Name

Nordrhein-Westfalen
Schleswig-Holstein

Brandenburg

Verein

1 7c Stenau Christine

2 7d Nordmeyer-Kuhne Tanja

Damen U50 Compound

Pl Stn Name

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Schleswig-Holstein

Verein

1 12b Bumke Heike
2 12a Gruschwitz Elke
3 12c Licke Kirsten

Damen U60 Compound

Pl Stn Name

Nordrhein-Westfalen
Brandenburg

Schleswig-Holstein

Verein

1 13d Briggemann Ursula
2 13c Herzberg Renate

3 13a Neumann Gisela
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Schleswig-Holstein
Nordrhein-Westfalen

Brandenburg

X GES.

29 1366
19 1319
18 1300

X GES.

25 1357
19 1354
21 1316

X GES.

21 1322
21 1319

X GES.

30 1363
16 1302
5 1204

X GES.

30 1346
20 1284
121230


blose
Hervorheben

blose
Hervorheben

blose
Hervorheben


